Listado de Postulantes Favorecidos Fecha: 07/11/2023

Conjunto: B° TEHUL

Padrén: Grupo 3

Posicion Nro Orden Documento
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37924871
35023512
44249648
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43078767
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42852935
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35849034
35850556
28913856
36033335
39792704
43764286
33236962
30621450
38463744
45212665

Apellido Nombre
MERCADO, FANY VANESA
GONZALEZ GOMEZ, NOELIA CARINA
AHUMADA CASTRO, MARIA BELEN
GODOY AGUERO, LUCIANA ESTEFANIA
DIAZ, DORA ESTHER
BLANES GUEVARA, NATALIA ABIGAIL
SANCHEZ RETA, MARIA DEL ROSARIO
QUINTERO, LEONARDO FORTUNATO
OSAN BRIZUELA, DELIA ALDANA
RAMOS, RAUL JORGE
DIAZ SUAREZ, GRISELDA MARIBEL
SANCHEZ QUIROGA, CAMILA FABIANA
SALINAS DIAZ, ERICA DEL VALLE
ARGUELLO, NARA JANET
BALMACEDA, DELIA ROMINA
PAIS, CARLOS ALBERTO
LEGUIZA, BETIANA ISABEL
ESCALES CASTILLO, TAMARA ROCIO
MALLEA, LUCIANA MABEL
JARA, BARBARA ROMINA
PIZARRO JAQUE, ORIANA ESTEFANIA
FALCON, MAIRA ANALUZ
ALEZ, JACINTO DIEGO
FLORES, JUANA DOMINGA
FUNES CASTRO, RODOLFO LEONARDO
ROLDAN CORDOBA, MIGUEL ALEJANDRO
ESCUDERO, JUAN DOMINGO
OLMO PAREDES, TERESA LEONOR
PELAITAY, YESICA DAIANA
DIAZ, XIMENA ANTONELLA
MORALES, RUBEN E.
ORTEGA SALINA, MARIA BELEN
CASTRO, MARIA CECILIA
ECHENIQUE, MARIANELA ALEJANDRA
ECHENIQUE ORELLANO, YULIANA FLORENCIA
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